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2022 NORTH SHORE NAVIGATORS SCHEDULE
CELEBRATING 15 YEARS OF SUMMER COLLEGIATE BASEBALL AT FRASER FIELD

: 2010 NECBL CHAMPIONS « 2021 NECBL NORTHERN DIVISION CHAMPIONS

0000000000000 000e HOME GAMES IN BOLD CAPS * FRASER FIELD, 365 WESTERN AVE., LYNN, MAee e e e oeceec0o0c0ccoe

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Tuesday June 7  at Mystic Schooners Norwich, Connecticut / Dodd Stadium 6:30 p.m.
Wednesday June 8 at Ocean State Waves South Kingstown, Rhode Island / Old Mountain Field 6:30 p.m.
Thursday June9 Newport Gulls Lynn, Massachusetts / Fraser Field 6:35 p.m.
Friday June 10 Upper Valley Nighthawks Lynn, Massachusetts / Fraser Field 6:35 p.m.
Saturday June 11 at Valley Blue Sox Holyoke, Massachusetts / McKenzie Stadium 6:35 p.m.
Sunday June 12 Ocean State Waves Lynn, Massachusetts / Fraser Field 4:05 p.m.
Tuesday June 14 at North Adams SteepleCats North Adams, Massachusetts / Joe Wolfe Field 6:30 p.m.
Wednesday June 15 Mystic Schooners Lynn, Massachusetts / Fraser Field 12:05 p.m.
Thursday June 16 Bristol Blues Lynn, Massachusetts / Fraser Field 6:35 p.m.
Friday June 17 at Vermont Mountaineers Montpelier, Vermont / Montpelier Recreation Field 6:30 p.m.
Saturday June 18 Newport Gulls Lynn, Massachusetts / Fraser Field 6:35 p.m.
Sunday June 19 Newport Gulls Lynn, Massachusetts / Fraser Field 4:05 p.m.
Monday June 20 Martha's Vineyard Sharks Lynn, Massachusetts / Fraser Field 12:05 p.m.
Tuesday June 21 at Martha's Vineyard Sharks Oak Bluffs, Massachusetts / Vineyard Baseball Park 6:35 p.m.
Thursday  June 23 at Sanford Mainers Sanford, Maine / Goodall Park 6:30 p.m.
Friday June 24 Winnipesaukee Muskrats Lynn, Massachusetts / Fraser Field 6:35 p.m.
Saturday June 25 at Bristol Blues Bristol, Connecticut / Muzzy Field 6:30 p.m.
Monday June 27 Mystic Schooners Lynn, Massachusetts / Fraser Field 6:35 p.m.
Tuesday June 28 at Ocean State Waves South Kingstown, Rhode Island / Old Mountain Field 6:30 p.m.
Wednesday June 29 Sanford Mainers Lynn, Massachusetts / Fraser Field 6:35 p.m.
Thursday June 30 North Adams SteepleCats Lynn, Massachusetts / Fraser Field 6:35 p.m.
Friday July 1 at Martha's Vineyard Sharks Oak Bluffs, Massachusetts / Vineyard Baseball Park 7:05 p.m.
Saturday July2 Martha's Vineyard Sharks Lynn, Massachusetts / Fraser Field 6:35 p.m.
Sunday July 3 at Mystic Schooners Norwich, Connecticut / Dodd Stadium 4:00 p.m.
Monday July4  at Newport Gulls Newport, Rhode Island / Cardines Field 6:35 p.m.
Wednesday July6 Ocean State Waves Lynn, Massachusetts / Fraser Field 6:35 p.m.
Friday July8 Danbury Westerners Lynn, Massachusetts / Fraser Field 6:35 p.m.
Saturday July9 Mystic Schooners Lynn, Massachusetts / Fraser Field 6:35 p.m.
Sunday July 10 at Upper Valley Nighthawks  White River Junction, Vermont / Maxfield Sports Complex 5:00 p.m.
Monday July 11 at Newport Gulls Newport, Rhode Island / Cardines Field 6:35 p.m.
Tuesday July 12 at Winnipesaukee Muskrats Laconia, New Hampshire / Robbie Mills Field 6:00 p.m.
Wednesday July 13 Martha's Vineyard Sharks Lynn, Massachusetts / Fraser Field 12:05 p.m.
Friday July 15 Valley Blue Sox Lynn, Massachusetts / Fraser Field 6:35 p.m.
Saturday July 16  at Danbury Westerners Danbury, Connecticut / Rogers Park 6:30 p.m.
Sunday July 17 Martha's Vineyard Sharks Lynn, Massachusetts / Fraser Field 4:05 p.m.
Monday July 18  at Newport Gulls Newport, Rhode Island / Cardines Field 6:35 p.m.
Tuesday July 19  at Ocean State Waves South Kingstown, Rhode Island / Old Mountain Field 6:30 p.m.
Wednesday July 20 Keene SwampBats Lynn, Massachusetts / Fraser Field 6:35 p.m.
Thursday  July 21 at Keene SwampBats Keene, New Hampshire / Alumni Field 6:30 p.m.
Friday July 22 Vermont Mountaineers Lynn, Massachusetts / Fraser Field 6:35 p.m.
Sunday July 24 NECBL All-Star Game Oak Bluffs, Massachusetts / Vineyard Baseball Park TBA
Tuesday July 26  at Mystic Schooners Norwich, Connecticut / Dodd Stadium 6:30 p.m.
Wednesday July 27 at Newport Gulls Newport, Rhode Island / Cardines Field 6:35 p.m.
Thursday July 28 Ocean State Waves Lynn, Massachusetts / Fraser Field 6:35 p.m.
Saturday July 30 at Martha's Vineyard Sharks Oak Bluffs, Massachusetts / Vineyard Baseball Park 7:05 p.m.
Monday August 1 -NECBL PLAYOFFS BEGIN-
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